Nabadwip 50 Mayapur-Bamonpukur-I 1 0 22000 0 22000
Hanskhali 51 Betna-Gobindapur 1 0 22000 0 22000
Hanskhali 52 Bagula-I 1 0 22000 0 22000
Santipur 53 Haripur 1 0 22000 0 22000
Chakdaha 54 Ghetugachha 1 0 22000 0 22000
Tehatta-I 55 Chhitka 1 0 22000 0 22000

53 32 1161233.00 352000.00 1513233.00Total
(Rupees fifteen lakh thirteen thousand two hundred thirty three only)

(Goutam Bhattacharya)
Joint Secretary to the Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

Memo No. : 120-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                     Dated :05.01.2012

Nadia_Homoeopathic

Name of the 
Block

Sl.